
Prices Winter 2025/26

55.00 47.00 32.00
15.00 15.00 15.00
62.00 53.00 36.00
52.00 44.00 31.00

123.00 105.00 71.00
175.00 149.00 101.00
226.00 192.00 130.00
263.00 224.00 151.00
291.00 247.00 167.00
323.00 275.00 186.00
337.00 286.00 194.00
365.00 310.00 210.00
388.00 330.00 223.00
424.00 360.00 244.00
454.00 386.00 261.00
480.00 408.00 276.00
45.00 38.00 26.00

FlexCard
Hohsaas 2025/26

236.00 201.00 136.00
301.00 256.00 173.00

404.00 343.00 232.00

Season Pass
Hohsaas 2025/26
normal rate 499.00 424.00 287.00
pre sale (01.03. - 31.10.25) 448.00 381.00 258.00

Season Pass winter hiking
Hohsaas 2025/26
normal rate 289.00 246.00 166.00

pre sale (01.03. - 31.10.25) 250.00 213.00 144.00

Annual Pass
Hohsaas 2025/26
normal rate 612.00 520.00 352.00
pre sale (01.03. - 31.10.25) 551.00 468.00 317.00

additional details: 

adult

from 20

youth

16 - 19.99

child

6 - 15.99

adult

from 20

youth

16 - 19.99

child

6 - 15.99

adult

from 20

youth

16 - 19.99

child

6 - 15.99

adult

from 20

youth

16 - 19.99

child

6 - 15.99

*Valid 4 hours after passing through the turnstile

Sleding 1 Day

youth

16 - 19.99

child

6 - 15.99

* 4 hours card

2 Days

from 3.15 pm
1 Day

3 Days
4 Days
5 Days
6 Days

6.5 Days**

12 Days

** For the 6 ½ day pass: 6 full days + the preceding afternoon. Can only be purchased after 11 am

7 Days
8 Days
9 Days

10 Days
11 Days

6 Days FlexCard

Children up to 8.99 years of age travel free of charge if one parent buys a ski pass for 6 days or more and presents 

a valid SaastalCard. (except FlexCard, season and annual pass)

The FlexCard Hohsaas is valid until the end of the summer season 2026 as a return ticket Hohsaas

adult

from 20

The children's and youth's rate is based on the date of birth.

NEW: Insurance cover for ski tickets, season & annual passes. 

9 Days FlexCard

4 Days FlexCard

1 Day MagicPass
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